:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6291363

Apr 24, 2023 - 07:18 (UTC)

In epoch 196,605 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 21847 - 0.012444882 ETH®
22.96 USD

2 21851 - 4.846232058 ETH®
8,944.64 USD

3 21856 - 0.004337470 ETH®
8.00 USD

4 21875 - 0.004249509 ETH®
7.84 USD

S 21876 - 0.004459407 ETH®
8.23 USD

6 21878 - 0.004392380 ETH®
8.10 USD

7 21880 - 0.004656293 ETH®
8.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6291363
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/196605
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21847
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21851
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21856
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21875
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21876
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21878
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21880

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

21884

21906

21907

21915

21916

21921

21925

Validator Id

192617

Amount

- 0.012535227
23.13 USD

- 0.012481491
23.03 USD

- 0.004417427
8.15 USD

- 0.010335420
19.07 USD

- 0.012464933
23.00 USD

- 0.012511625
23.09 USD

- 0.012434790
22.95 USD

- 0.012285285
22.67 USD

- 0.012437171
22.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.031084549
57.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21884
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21906
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21907
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21908
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21915
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21916
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21920
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21921
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/21925
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/192617

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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